

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 1040 of 2016**Prakash Yadav **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh**Order Sheet**

11/09/2025	Shri Kaif Ali Rizvi appears on behalf of Shri Malay Shrivastava, counsel for the applicant. Shri H.A.P.S. Bhatia, P.L. for the State/respondent. As prayed by the counsel for the applicant, list it after 3 weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	