

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Criminal Revision No.1040 of 2016**

Prakash Yadav **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	None for the Applicant. Shri Ramnarayan Sahu, Dy. G.A for the State/Non-Applicant. Post it after 3 weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge